
LOTS 14 & 15 BLOCK 1 PINE KNOLL 

ORB 694-454, WD 1443-2631

ADAMS JOHNNY/ADAMS WENDY
283 SW VENTURA LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-4S-17-08572-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/30/2021 CP 1.96 37,000 0 0 37,000

STANDARD
2

283,189
12,976
37,000

333,165
48,874

284,291
HX HB SX 100,722

183,569
333,165

0

333,165

1443/2631 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER GLENN J & LAUR

ADAMS JOHNNY

0574/0508 9/01/1985 WD Q I 79,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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000042901 Roof Replacement 22,000 10/06/2021

000042720 Roof Replacement 27,000 09/10/2021

10396 ADDN SFR 115 11/01/1995

2022HX Base Yr

283 SW VENTURA LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,466 112.2290 125.70 435,676 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2830

BAS 192 100 192 15,687

BAS 448 100 448 36,604

BAS 2,190 100 2,190 178,934

FAT 480 20 96 7,844

FGR 550 55 302 24,675

FOP 20 30 6 490

FOP 50 30 15 1,226

FSP 240 40 96 7,844

FST 220 55 121 9,887

4,390 3,466 283,189

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 S2 W3 W32 S4 W5 S11 E5 S14 E25 S4 E10 S5
E27 N40 $
FGR=[ORIG=-67,17] W20 S22 E25 N22 W5 $
FAT=[ORIG=0,-30] N40 W12 S40 E12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-30,2] N14 W32 S14 E32 $
FSP=[ORIG=-36,-18] N12 W20 S12 E20 $
FST=[ORIG=-67,6] W20 S11 E20 N11 $
BAS=[ORIG=-30,-12] N6 W6 W26 S6 E32 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,35] S5 E10 N5 W10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-62,2] W5 S4 E5 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,800

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 16 50 800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,600

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 16 50 800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,600

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 576

7 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

12,976

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


